
 2024上海帆船公开赛
ILCA6级公开组成绩

Results of ILCA6 OPEN
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Point
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2

00

1 211416 陈佳铭 女/F 广东队 Gold 29 (15) 4 11 1 6 3 2 2

2 223597
Santiago Villax

Sampaio
男/M Santiago Sampaio Gold 31 (12) 1 3 2 11 10 1 3

3 211171 尚姿彤 女/F 上海队 Gold 36 3 8 5 3 3 (35 RET) 8 6

4 195310 Marcin Rudawski 男/M Polish Sailing Team Gold 37 1 5 4 13 4 (16) 9 1

5 216115 Jon Emmett 男/M Jon Emmett Sailing Gold 41 2 2 10 11 (35 RET) 6 3 7

6 211527 邱钰龙 男/M 福建队 Gold 48 5 (18) 15 9 5 5 4 5

7 211471 顾敏 女/F 上海队 Gold 54 4 21 2 8 (28) 9 6 4

8 202127 王自理 男/M 上海队 Gold 59 8 7 1 (15) 14 14 7 8

9 211516 王俊龙 男/M 福建队 Gold 69 13 14 7 6 15 (24) 5 9

10 211512 黄丽飞 女/F 福建队 Gold 72 6 16 13 4 12 (21) 11 UFD 10

11 201722 李懿昕 女/F 四川队 Silver 73 7 17 (18) 12 10 11 14 2

12 211722 余宝玲 女/F 广东队 Silver 73 10 10 21 5 (26) 17 7 3

13 211451 唐佳佳 女/F 四川队 Silver 74 14 6 12 17 9 (23) 10 6

14 220377 黎清隆 男/M 海南队 Silver 89 19 9 9 35 DNE (27) 4 1 12

15 222277 Weka Bhanubandh 男/M Weka Bhanubandh Silver 89 18 (27) 8 23 8 15 2 15

16 217177 沈子悦 女/F 上海队 Silver 96 (31) 29 25 21 1 2 9 9

17 215277 居凯兴 男/M 江苏队 Silver 98 21 11 19 10 (35 RET) 27 3 7

18 220798 Khouloud Mansy 女/F Egyptian Sailing Team Silver 108 23 13 16 24 (29) 13 18 1

19 216602 Lara Merten 女/F
Royal Malta Yacht

Club
Silver 111 17 24 27 26 7 (30) 5 5

2024/3/31  13:42



 2024上海帆船公开赛
ILCA6级公开组成绩

Results of ILCA6 OPEN

排名

Rank

帆号

SailNo.

姓名

Name

性别

Gender

队名

Team

组别

Flight

分数

Point
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2

20 221060 Kenan Tan 男/M Singapore Sailing Silver 114 (29) 19 17 27 2 8 25 RET 16

21 223737 卓月桃 女/F 海南队 Silver 114 9 22 22 20 (31) 25 8 8

22 211213 赵晓磊 男/M 江苏队 Silver 124 (34) 28 6 29 20 7 15 19

23 212237 李浩天 男/M 浙江队 Silver 125 16 23 (26) 14 21 20 13 18

24 211437 王政吉 男/M 上海队 Silver 128 (30) 15 30 22 13 18 17 13

25 212696 余梦瑶 女/F 广东队 Silver 129 22 12 20 18 16 (26) 20 21

26 210216 罗军锁 男/M 江苏队 Silver 131 11 20 14 35 DNE (22) 1 25 DNE 25 RET

27 201213 常梦娇 女/F 浙江队 Silver 132 20 26 (35 UFD) 7 23 19 12 25 RET

28 204688 刘雨珊 女/F 广东队 Silver 134 27 25 (32) 25 25 22 6 4

29 211003
Sebastiaan van

Ofwegen
男/M

Societa Vela Oscar

Cosulich
Silver 146 25 32 28 19 24 (35 RET) 4 14

30 211513 陈榕 男/M 福建队 Silver 148 24 3 23 16 32 (35 RET) 25 DNE 25 RET

31 211421 祝禹辰 女/F 上海队 Silver 151 28 (31) 24 31 18 28 11 11

32 213456 吴诗涵 女/F 上海队 Silver 157 (33) 33 31 28 17 12 16 20

33 211528 张琳涵 女/F 福建队 Silver 165 26 30 29 30 19 (31) 21 10

34 211217 葛烁 男/M 江苏队 Silver 192 32 (34) 33 32 30 29 19 17
35
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20 221060 Kenan Tan 男/M Singapore Sailing Silver 114 (29) 19 17 27 2 8 25 RET 16

21 223737 卓月桃 女/F 海南队 Silver 114 9 22 22 20 (31) 25 8 8

22 211213 赵晓磊 男/M 江苏队 Silver 124 (34) 28 6 29 20 7 15 19

23 212237 李浩天 男/M 浙江队 Silver 125 16 23 (26) 14 21 20 13 18

24 211437 王政吉 男/M 上海队 Silver 128 (30) 15 30 22 13 18 17 13

25 212696 余梦瑶 女/F 广东队 Silver 129 22 12 20 18 16 (26) 20 21

26 210216 罗军锁 男/M 江苏队 Silver 131 11 20 14 35 DNE (22) 1 25 DNE 25 RET

27 201213 常梦娇 女/F 浙江队 Silver 132 20 26 (35 UFD) 7 23 19 12 25 RET

28 204688 刘雨珊 女/F 广东队 Silver 134 27 25 (32) 25 25 22 6 4

29 211003
Sebastiaan van

Ofwegen
男/M

Societa Vela Oscar
Cosulich

Silver 146 25 32 28 19 24 (35 RET) 4 14

30 211513 陈榕 男/M 福建队 Silver148243231632(35 RET)25 DNE     25 RET

31 211421 祝禹辰 女/F 上海队 Silver 151 28 (31) 24 31 18 28 11 11

32 213456 吴诗涵 女/F 上海队 Silver 157 (33) 33 31 28 17 12 16 20

33 211528 张琳涵 女/F 福建队 Silver 165 26 30 29 30 19 (31) 21 10

34 211217 葛烁 男/M 江苏队 Silver 192 32 (34) 33 32 30 29 19 17
35
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 2024上海帆船公开赛
ILCA6级女子组成绩

Results of ILCA6 Women
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 F1 F2

1 211416 陈佳铭 广东队 Gold 29 (15) 4 11 1 6 3 2 2

2 211171 尚姿彤 上海队 Gold 36 3 8 5 3 3 (35 RET) 8 6

3 211471 顾敏 上海队 Gold 54 4 21 2 8 (28) 9 6 4

4 211512 黄丽飞 福建队 Gold 72 6 16 13 4 12 (21) 11 UFD 10

5 201722 李懿昕 四川队 Silver 73 7 17 (18) 12 10 11 14 2

6 211722 余宝玲 广东队 Silver 73 10 10 21 5 (26) 17 7 3

7 211451 唐佳佳 四川队 Silver 74 14 6 12 17 9 (23) 10 6

8 217177 沈子悦 上海队 Silver 96 (31) 29 25 21 1 2 9 9

9 220798 Khouloud Mansy Egyptian Sailing Team Silver 108 23 13 16 24 (29) 13 18 1

10 216602 Lara Merten Royal Malta Yacht Club Silver 111 17 24 27 26 7 (30) 5 5

11 223737 卓月桃 海南队 Silver 114 9 22 22 20 (31) 25 8 8

12 212696 余梦瑶 广东队 Silver 129 22 12 20 18 16 (26) 20 21

13 201213 常梦娇 浙江队 Silver 132 20 26 (35 UFD) 7 23 19 12 25 RET

14 204688 刘雨珊 广东队 Silver 134 27 25 (32) 25 25 22 6 4

15 211421 祝禹辰 上海队 Silver 151 28 (31) 24 31 18 28 11 11

16 213456 吴诗涵 上海队 Silver 157 (33) 33 31 28 17 12 16 20

17 211528 张琳涵 福建队 Silver 165 26 30 29 30 19 (31) 21 10
1
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